OVERVIEW
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120, 277 OR 347
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) 12
OUTPUT POWER (W) 100
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUITRY
	• LED ultra-bright light source
	• 120, 277 or 347VAC input

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS
MODEL RATINGS
LAMP SELECTION
WATTAGE CAPACITY
MODE VOLTAGE 30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
EBS412100 12V 100W 50W 33W 25W
PAR18 • SMALL HEADS
3WLJ LED LAMPS LJ SERIES 12V 3W
4WLJ LED LAMPS LJ SERIES 12V 4W
5WLJ LED LAMPS LJ SERIES 12V 5W
MR16 • SMALL HEADS C/W MR16 LAMP
4WLR LED LAMPS LR SERIES 12V 4W
5WLA LED LAMPS LA SERIES 12V 5W
6WLA LED LAMPS LA SERIES 12V 6W
7WLA LED LAMPS LA SERIES 12V 7W
EBS4 12 100 0 IT
SERIES VOLTS (VDC) WATTS (W) NUMBER
OF FACE
HEADS
QUANTITY HEADS TYPE LAMP
SELECTION AC VOLTAGE MANDATORY
OPTIONS OPTIONS
EBS4 12 - 12VDC 100 - 100W 0 - NO FACE 0 BLANK - NO HEADS SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
IT - INFRARED ACT, ATD,
AUE1, DCT,
FS6, LPD,
RDS, VDR
3
4
6
8
SM -PAR18
MD - MR16
1 	Only available with AT.
EBS4
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
ACT AC TERMINAL BLOCK FS6 6 CIRCUIT FUSED INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION
ATD AUTOMATIC TEST SELF-DIAGNOSTIC LPD LAMP DISCONNECT (INTERNAL)
AUE AUDIBLE EMERGENCY RDS RADIO FREQUENCY SUPPRESSION
DCT DC TERMINAL BLOCK VDR TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
5W LJ 590
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
EBS4  •  Rev. 30/1/2023
EBS4
DIMENSIONS